
StTTV Nachwuchsliga  Nord DG 1, 2023/2024 am 15.10.2023 Blatt 1

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. SV Leoben LEO 2 1 1

2. ESV-Tischtennis Bruck a.d. Mur BEBU 1 1 2

3. TTS Langenwang LGW 1 1 0

4. KSV HiWay MEWO Kapfenberg KAPF 0 1 0

5. Sportverein Aigen im Ennstal SVA 0 0 1

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1 Nord
1. Somodi Ema (LGW)
2. Eppich Luca (LGW)
3. Forstner Tobias (SVA)

Gruppe 2 Nord
1. Gaugl Lukas (BEBU)
2. Hörmann Alexander (KAPF)
3. Polzhofer Sandra (BEBU)

Gruppe 3 Nord
1. Bader Jan (LEO)
2. Polzhofer Simon (BEBU)
3. Hufnagl Lukas (LEO)

Gruppe 4 Nord
1. Roth Julian (LEO)
2. Prall Konstantin (LEO)
3. Smajlovic Lejla (BEBU)

Gruppe 1 Nord
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Somodi Ema LGW  5  0 10  1

Stangl Oliver BEBU  1  4  6  5

Forstner Tobias SVA  3  2  8  3

Roth Nico SVA  0  5  5  6

Hackl Jakob KAPF  2  3  7  4

Eppich Luca LGW  4  1  9  2
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Gruppe 2 Nord
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Gaugl Lukas BEBU  5  0 10  1

Bucher Paul BEBU  2  3  7  4

Fabian Jannik SVA  1  4  6  5

Gruber Sebastian GLOB  0  5  5  6

Hörmann Alexander KAPF  4  1  9  2

Polzhofer Sandra BEBU  3  2  8  3

G
au

gl
 L

uk
as

Bu
ch

er
 P

au
l

Fa
bi

an
 J

an
ni

k

G
ru

be
r S

eb
as

tia
n

H
ör

m
an

n 
Al

ex
an

de
r

Po
lz

ho
fe

r S
an

dr
a

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g



StTTV Nachwuchsliga  Nord DG 1, 2023/2024 am 15.10.2023 Blatt 2
Gruppe 3 Nord
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Hufnagl Lukas LEO  3  2  8  3

Bader Jan LEO  4  1  9  1

Pichler Marcel BEBU  0  5  0  6

Wächter Gabriel GLOB  1  4  6  5

Polzhofer Simon BEBU  4  1  9  2

Roth Jonas LEO  3  2  8  4
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Gruppe 4 Nord
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Prall Konstantin LEO  4  1  9  2

Roth Julian LEO  5  0 10  1

Mesch Larissa BEBU  0  5  5  6

Wallner Simon KAPF  1  4  6  5

Smajlovic Lejla BEBU  3  2  8  3

Stangl Niklas LEO  2  3  7  4
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StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 1, 2023/2024 am 15.10.2023 Blatt 1

Medaillenspiegel

Verein G S B

1. USV Indigo Graz IND 2 2 4

2. ATUS Fürstenfeld AFUE 2 2 0

3. TTC Feldkirchen FKI 1 2 0

4. Tischtennisfreunde St. Stefan STEF 1 0 1

5. POST SV Graz POS 1 0 0

ATSE Graz ATS 1 0 0

7. Raika Weiz WEI 0 1 2

8. UTTV Graz UTT 0 1 0

9. TSV Hartberg HAR 0 0 1

Siegerliste

Gruppe 1 Süd
1. Huber Valentin (ATS)
2. Katzer Marc (IND)
3. Lichtenberg Jonas (IND)

Gruppe 2 Süd
1. Göttl Alexander (IND)
2. Tsai Cho-Ning (UTT)
3. Tödtling Jan Luca (WEI)

Gruppe 3 Süd
1. Sirk Sebastian (FKI)
2. Zhengyang Guan (IND)
3. Bschaiden Nicolas (HAR)

Gruppe 4 Süd
1. Kleinschuster Simon (AFUE)
2. Odjoski Amil (FKI)
3. Lanzenberger Simon (IND)

Gruppe 5 Süd
1. Haas Philipp (IND)
2. Knapp Benedikt (WEI)
3. Gruber Lisa (IND)

Gruppe 6 Süd
1. Kleindienst Elias (STEF)
2. Schuster Felix (AFUE)
3. Sensendorfer Clemens (WEI)

Gruppe 7 Süd
1. Kanzler Felix (POS)
2. Pohlmann Gabriel (FKI)
3. Jehle Philip (IND)

Gruppe 8 Süd
1. Rabl Johannes (AFUE)
2. Gogg Felix (AFUE)
3. Scheer David (STEF)

Gruppe 1 Süd
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Huber Valentin ATS  5  0 10  1

Katzer Marc IND  4  1  9  2

Ruzin Nikita IND  2  3  7  4 SV: 3:3

Mildner Bastian STEF  2  3  7  5 SV: 3:5

Lichtenberg Jonas IND  2  3  7  3 SV: 5:3

Gruber Nora IND  0  5  5  6
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StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 1, 2023/2024 am 15.10.2023 Blatt 2
Gruppe 2 Süd
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Göttl Alexander IND  5  0 10  1

Teuschler Tobias ATS  2  3  7  4

Tsai Cho-Ning UTT  4  1  9  2

Meitz Tobias FKI  0  5  5  6

Tödtling Jan Luca WEI  3  2  8  3

Deutsch Elias FKI  1  4  6  5
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Gruppe 3 Süd
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Bschaiden Nicolas HAR  3  2  8  3

Spanner Elias AFUE  1  4  6  5

Zhengyang Guan IND  3  2  8  2

Kukovetz Jonah IND  1  4  6  6

Sirk Sebastian FKI  5  0 10  1

Bschaiden Tobias HAR  2  3  7  4
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Gruppe 4 Süd
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Kleinschuster Simon AFUE  5  0 10  1

Fabian Vince IND  1  4  6  6

Schröttner Adrian LIGI  1  4  6  5

Wastler Pete UTT  2  3  7  4

Lanzenberger Simon IND  2  3  7  3

Odjoski Amil FKI  4  1  9  2
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Gruppe 5 Süd
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Falk Niklas FKI  2  3  7  4

Haas Philipp IND  4  1  9  1

Reber Felix AFUE  2  3  7  5

Tokar Jakob AFUE  0  5  5  6

Gruber Lisa IND  3  2  8  3

Knapp Benedikt WEI  4  1  9  2
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StTTV Nachwuchsliga Süd DG 1, 2023/2024 am 15.10.2023 Blatt 3
Gruppe 6 Süd
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Sensendorfer Clemens WEI  3  2  8  3

Niks Kian POS  0  5  5  6

Schuster Felix AFUE  4  1  9  2

Niederl Marcel AFUE  1  4  6  5

Kleindienst Elias STEF  5  0 10  1

Pirkmann Florian FKI  2  3  7  4
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Gruppe 7 Süd
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Jahnel Paul POS  0  4  0  5 BV: 0:0

Dang Victoria UTT  0  4  0  5 BV: 0:0

Jehle Philip IND  3  2  8  3

Zhou Zixuan Leo IND  2  3  7  4

Pohlmann Gabriel FKI  4  1  9  2

Kanzler Felix POS  5  0 10  1
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Gruppe 8 Süd
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Gogg Felix AFUE  4  1  9  2

Rabl Johannes AFUE  5  0 10  1

Krumnikl Mattis IND  1  4  6  5

Kürzl Daniel IND  0  5  5  6

Scheer David STEF  3  2  8  3

Winkler Philipp AFUE  2  3  7  4
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